Part
Jeb description Date Attime Completed Done by tet Not MAN (CTT) 2005 V SAS e-filling Done by tet Not
Telinourer (
Centeral Desires Confirmed by (
I-Motor W/O (Within 0.2 then, TF 4 three) I-Motor W/O (Within 0.2 three, TF 4 three) I-Motor W/O (Within 0.2 three, TF 4 three) I-Photo Uploaded
I-Motor W/O (Wilhler Of Shire, TP 4 lim) I-Photo Uploaded I-Phot
I-Photo Uploaded. Assessment/Survey Report. Assit Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wksp Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp/QW; (Tol: Fax: .) Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp/QW; (Tol: Fax: .) Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp/QW; (Tol: Pax: .) Owner/Driver; (Tel:) Policy No: () Period: () Cover Type: (). Confirmed by: (Date: Time:) Instred/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est, Status (WO): N:0-20%; F: 21-79%; F; 80-100%) Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO () Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 () Cenerall Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wksp () Yalk-In Customer: Customer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Clase : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In ()/Toyed-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO () Towing Co: () Exemults: UNG Brilling: 679818640. 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car ()
Assessment/Survey Report . Assist Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wksp Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel: Fax: .) Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel: Fax: .) Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel: Fax: .) Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel: Fax: .) Owner / Driver; (Tel:) Policy No: (Date: Time:) Confirmed by : (Date: Time:) Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est, Status (WO): N:0-20%; P: 21-79%; P: 80-100%] Year of Registration: (Nextomer: Sinformation strictly Confidential & Strictly No refer of repairer. () Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly No refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO () : Towning Co: () Semantance () / Courtesy Car () 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()
Treferred Wkep/INC Assign Wkep/QW; (Toli Fext) Preferred Wkep/INC Assign Wkep/QW; (Toli Fext) The Pautipulars Velt Not (INC () / Non-INC () Owner/Driver; (Tel:) Policy Not () Period: () Cover Type; () Confirmed by ((Date: Time:) Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est, Status (WO): NiO-20%; P: 21-79%; P; 80-100%) Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES () / NO () Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () Confirmed/Driver is Customer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Yealt-in Gustomer: Customer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co: () Remarks (in a part of transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()
Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp/QW:(Tol: Fax:) IP Fautipulars: Velt No: GB
Owner / Driver: (Tel:) Policy No: () Period: () Cover Type: () Confirmed by () Date: Time:) Instred/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Bst. Status (WO): N:0-20%; P: 21-79%; F; 80-100%] Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 () Ceneral Reministration: () Counted at a Strictly No refer of repairer. () Walte-In Customer: Customer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly No refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (,); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () The marks: (If Challing: 6788/5646) Drive-In () / Courtesy Car ()
Policy No: () Period! () Cover Type: (). Confirmed by () Date: Time:) Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est, Status (WO): N:0-20%; P: 21-79%; P: 80-100%) Year of Registration: () Warranty: YBS ()/NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 () Conerul/Remarks: () Ustomer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In ()/Towed-In (,): Invoice: YbS ()/NO (): Towing Co: (Remarks: (In Charles of Sas Society) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car ()
Date: Time:
Instred/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N:0-20%; P: 21-79%; P; 80-100%] Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 () General Esmanks: () Walk-In Customer: Customer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In ()/Toyed-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: (Remarks: ((i)(G) norline: 678815616) Date 2. Total County Car () 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car ()
Year of Registration: () Wattanty: YES ()/NO() Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 () Ceneral/Family Striction of the control of th
Bxcess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () General Remarks: () Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Clase : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (,); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co; () Remarks: (IVG hor/line: 6788 5686) 1) Apply for Transfort Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()
General Remarks () Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (,); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Demarks (Ing. norline: 678815646) Date: Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()
() Yalk-In Customer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (,); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co; () Remarks (IN & hor/line: 6788/86686) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In ()/Towed-In (,); Invoice: YES ()/NO(); Towing Co: (Remarks (ING hotline: 6788 5646) 1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car ()
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (,); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: (Commarks
Camaria (Ing hotime 6788 5646) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()
SI O CHOSTI TOU FOOD TO THOSE AND THE
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]; (.)
Injury:
Bet-Times Aggigns
MA2202272 'in Invoice Presidention Checklish Checklish
1) AR (Accident Reporting (\$3.0)) 2) DA (Damego Assessment (\$100); This (\$80)
3) TF 1 Towing Fee . 5(0/543)
71.67 CF CYTCAL 47 FT TO THE SURVEY ("Basurye") \$30
Contactifio: For claiming a select Tolio Only (wer 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR (Re-laspoellon 575)
ramaged Portion: 7) N1:160 DA + SMRT Survey 3160
S) NTUC Additional Servicos:
C. Checked by (Engi-In-Charge); +Ws Courts Our/Tpt Allowans 85 .
• N7: Post Repuir Inspection . \$25
* No. DV / Collect Bicoest Coordination S5
9) M12: 1400 HOUSE
Involve dated Fee Charged Involve dated Fee Charged

SN0822950005 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 05/09/2022 12:56 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (05/09/2022 12:56 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

05/09/2022 12:56 (SGT)

Both

03/09/2022 15:18 (SGT)

Telok Blangah Rd, Singapore TOWARDS SENTOSA

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKB4Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

S VINOTH KRISHNAN

SXXXX866C

vinothkrishnan02@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-81448144

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Mercedes Cla200

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1595

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. DMPCSNW00258692100

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Accident report SN0822950005

M SUBRAMANIAM SXXXX016D 15/12/1965 Indoor

Page 1 of 11

Date Of Driving Pass 23/08/1988 Driving experience 34 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98574125 Alt. Phone Number Email Address vinothkrishnan02@gmail.com Address BLK 976 HOUGANG STREET 91 #02-256 Address complement Postcode 530976 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Parent Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 5 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 Name UNKNOWN Gender Male PASSENGER 2 Name UNKNOWN Gender Female PASSENGER 3 Name UNKNOWN Gender Female PASSENGER 4 Name UNKNOWN Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBK568Y Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number SMQ4864D Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person M SUBRAMANIAM Gender Male Phone No (Phone) +65-98574125 Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SLIGHT INJURY Injured person in which vehicle? SKB4Z Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the socident to speed up the claims and
- 2. his Form must be completed by the Polloyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will a hisropresentation of withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an earnistion of bolicy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be fonverded by the insurers of the GIA Records Menagement Cantre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report all for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. Sy the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDFA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore GIA", may are cermitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by the or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer/sets he have insured wehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law years aw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose is lof :
- i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the plaims and any necessary investigations relating to the slaims:
- ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquires by the:
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, in cices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my slaims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers law firms, may are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

× Wh.	the first things and of the insurers and/or GIA to their things to the state of Singapore, for one or more of	04/09/202
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder / Date & Time	Titnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
A: SKB4Z	TRIOK BRIAngah Rel.	
: GAK 568Y	BADE	

K

on 3/8/22	@ I was driving disp		ngah Rd towards sentosa ng Straight, vehicle (
the traffi	c flow was mad to	g Telok belar	igah Rd towards sentosa
Change to	lane which	Mhile Movi	ng Schraight, vehicle (relling, the said vehicle suit, At this juncture
\col: ala \c	ahead of me an	d 1701100	suit At this juncture ne heavy impact my car
TANCIE	3' crashed on my back	due to H	home to juncture
Surg Rel	forward consided aging	sf vehicle r	meany impact my cour
The first base was a			
	411		
		- CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
		~	
eclaration			
We declare the foregoing particula	rs are true in every respect.		
	and the second of the second o		
	4		
	<u> </u>		
invholder's Standard			-cul 05/09/2012
icyhaider's Signature i Dete &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the	policyholder Date	Minessed by Reporting Centre
	& Time		Personnel
			5505 W. Gall

VEHICLE NO: SKB 42 MAKE & MODEL : DATE OF ACCIDENT 02/09/2027 TIME OF ACCIDENT 15.18 AM (PM LOCATION OF ACCIDENT TRLOK BRIGHOUT POWER TOURIOUS SENTORA. EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT EMPLOYMENT (PRIVATE USE) PRIVATE HIRE NAME OF OWNER S VINOTH KRISHNAN. EMAIL Vinoth Krishnan 02 @ gmail. 6m MOBILE. 81448144 Office: 5921886 NRIC CLAIM TYPE THIRD PARTY OD) / REPORTING ONLY FLEET POLICY: YES / (NO)? INSURANCE CO. CHINA TAIPING . TYPE OF COVERAGE (Comprehensive) / Third Party Third Party Fire & Theft POLICY NO. DMPCSNW0025/692100 AS ABOVE (IFNO) M SYBRAMANIAM NAME OF DRIVER S1682016D. DATE OF BIRTH 15 /12 /1965 -ANY PASSENGER YES NO : NAME OF PASSENGER GENDER OF PASSENGER MALE / FEMALE 1 MALE 3 FEMALE OCCUPATION Outdoor / Indoor DATE OF DRIVING PASS 1988 27 / GENDER (Male) Female CONTACT NO. Mobile 985741) Office Home. FMAIL. as above ADDRESS BLK 976 HOUGANGST 91 #02-256 S530976 DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES? (NO) If yes . Reg No. INSURER. RELATIONSHIP Employee / If No: FATURER WEATHER CONDITION Clear Raining Other ROAD SURFACE Dry | Wet | Other: ANY INJURIES No / If yes) Who? M SUBRAMANIAM. CONTACT NO. POLICE REPORT (No) / If yes : Where? NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVE: (NO)IF YES WHO? VEHICLE B NO. Any Passenger GBK 568 M NAME CONTACT NO. VEHICLE C NO SM (2 4864) Any Passenger VEHICLE D NO Any Passenger VEHICLE E NO. Any Passenger VEHICLE F NO. Any Passenger ANY WITNESS 120 WITNESS CONTACT NO. YES NO WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED? YES (NO SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN? YES / NO **WORKSHOP: Have you been approach by unknown person soliciting (s) / 20 offering accident claims assistance? YES NO

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189;
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Ruses, 1959 (Malaysia)

E SN

AN0727A

Cov Type C

		and the same territories and the same and the
CERTIFICATE No.	DMPCSNW00258692100	Engine No : 27091030403240 Cha No : WDD1173432N094755
Index Mark and Registration Number of Venicle	SKB42	AUTOSAFE
2. Name of Poscy Holder	S VINOTH KRISHNAN	
 Effective date of the Commencement of frequence for the purposes of the Regulat Ordinance or Enacement 	19/12/2021 (16:41:11)	Named Drivers Ex Sect. 1 S\$500.00 - Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers
Date of Expiry of Insurance	09/01/2023	Ex Sect 1 - Age <= 25 S\$3,000.00 Ex Sect 1 - Age >= 26 S\$500.00 * Age as at date of accident
5. Persons or Classes of Persons enabled to (a) The Policyholder. (b) Any other person who is driving on the Provided that the person driving is permitinguishors to drive the Motor Vehicle or a Court of Law or by reason of any enactions.	re Policyholder's order or with his p tited in accordance with the licensis has been so permitted and is not a	ng or other laws or iterumilified by nother of
goods other than samples in connection Excess whichever is applicable for losses	reward tuition driving test racing po with any trade or business or use fit is occurring outside Singapore (Cor it apply to the Insured and Named I	osiness ace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the camage of or any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade structive Total Loss/Thirlt) will be doubted. One time Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our
HIRE PURCHASE CO.: STANDARD Limitations rendered inoperal and Section 95 of the Road Tra	ive by Section 8 of the Mater Veh	icles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) If to be included under these headings
I/We hereby Certi provisions of the Motor Vehi Transport Act, 1987 (Malays	cles (Third-Party Risks and Co	his Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the impensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road
Please see reverse		For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Issued By Ho Li Hwa Irene Authorised Officer		Authorised Signatory
na Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. R 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapor	eg. No. 200208384E) e 079909	06389 6111